w: boltandnut.com.au | e: sales@boltandnut.com.au | p: 07 3192 9800
Disclaimer:Images are for illustrative purposes.
Screw Anchor
Head Style: Hex Flange Head
Material: Carbon Steel
Class Grade: Low Tensile Class 5.8
Material Finish: Galvanised
Corrosion Protection Level: Excellent

Minimum
Spacing
(mm)
Max Fast Thickness
(G)
(mm)
Drill Hole
Size
(mm)
Spanner Size
(AS)
(mm)
sku
(Part Number)
Min Max
M6 30 13 6.20 6.30 8 25 40 5 6 10mm 65SB630G
M6 50 13 6.10 6.30 8 25 40 25 6 10mm 65SB650G
M6 75 13 6.10 6.30 8 25 40 50 6 10mm 65SB675G
M6 100 13 6.10 6.30 8 25 40 75 6 10mm 65SB6100G
M8 50 17 8.00 8.20 11 40 40 10 8 13mm 65SB850G
M8 60 17 8.00 8.20 11 40 40 20 8 13mm 65SB860G
M8 75 17 8.00 8.20 11 40 40 35 8 13mm 65SB875G
M8 100 17 8.00 8.20 11 40 40 60 8 13mm 65SB8100G
M10 60 22 9.30 9.50 13 50 50 10 10 15mm 65SB1060G
M10 75 22 9.30 9.50 13 50 50 25 10 15mm 65SB1075G
M10 100 22 9.30 9.50 13 50 50 50 10 15mm 65SB10100G
M10 120 22 9.30 9.50 13 50 50 70 10 15mm 65SB10120G
M10 150 22 9.30 9.50 13 50 50 100 10 15mm 65SB10150G
M12 75 26 11.20 11.40 15 55 60 20 12 16mm 65SB1275G
M12 100 26 11.20 11.40 15 55 60 45 12 16mm 65SB12100G
M12 150 26 11.20 11.40 15 55 60 95 12 16mm 65SB12150G
M12 200 26 11.20 11.40 15 55 60 145 12 16mm 65SB12200G
M16 100 31 14.60 14.80 20 70 70 30 16 21mm 65SB16100G
M16 150 31 14.60 14.80 20 70 70 80 16 21mm 65SB16150G
Size
Length
(L)
(mm)